90103
90110
90149
90155
90163
90169
90172
90175
90178
90213
90233
90274
90275
90637
90764W
90764X
90806
90807
91009
91186
91199
91406
91899
92039
92169
92506
92789
93039
93049
93079
93089
93319
93349
93529
94179
94199
94389
94726
94776

2026 TICA WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
800-429-2247 OR 239-593-3950
www.ticasport.com
info@ticasport.com
VAQUETTA COLLECTION

T-PLUS POUCH (honey, espresso, black)
SUMMIT DUFFLE (honey, espresso, black)
FORE CIGAR CASE (honey, black)
BILLFOLD (honey, espresso, black)
GARMENT SLEEVE (honey, espresso, blk)
SHOE BAG (honey, espresso, black)

CLUB DUFFLE (honey, espresso, black)
POCKET MANAGER (honey, espresso, blk)
ID WALLET (honey, espresso, blk)
EXECUTIVE TRAVEL CASE (honey,esp,blk)
BIG BINDER (honey,espresso,black leather)
TRUCKIN SLING POUCH (honey, esp, blk)
JOURNEY ONE STRAP BACKPACK(h,e,b)
ROUND BAG TAG(honey,espresso,black)
SCORECARD BOOK (Irg)(honey,esp,black)
SCORECARD BOOK (sml)(honey,esp,blk)
SINGLE WINE CASE(honey,espresso,black)
BACO SINGLE WINE CASE (Cognac,Molasses)
PARTNERS BRIEF (honey,espresso,black)
DOUBLE WINE CASE(honey,espresso,blk)
NOTEBOOK CASE (honey,espresso,black)
SUNRISE FLASK (honey,espresso,black)
MAIL BAG (honey, espresso, black)
RESERVE GARMENT BAG (honey,esp,blk)
REGENT GARMENT COVER(honey,esp,blk)
SMART POCKET PLUS(honey,esp,black)
STANDARD BRIEF(honey,espresso,black)
TRADITION DUFFLE(honey,espresso,blk)
EXPEDITION DUFFLE (honey,espresso,blk)
DUAL DUFFLE (honey, espresso, black)
TOUR DUFFLE (honey, espresso, black)
CAYO MAGNETIC WALLET (Cognac,Molasses)
PLAYERS BACKPACK (honey,espresso, blk)
JET BACKPACK (honey, espresso, black)
GROOMSMAN KIT (honey, espresso, blk)
COSMETIQUE (honey, espresso, black)
BUSINESS CARD HOLDER(honey,blk,esp)
SHAG BAG (honey, espresso, black)

KEY FOB (honey, espresso, black)

6.75" x 5.25"
20" x 12" x 10.5"
7.5"x4.5"x2"
4" x 2.75"
39"x24"x .5"
13.5"x 9.25" x 3.5"
20"x9"x 10"
7" x 4"

425" x 3.5"
12" x9.5" x 2.5"
9.75"x1.5"x11.75"
14" x 8.5"
15"x 11" x 4.5"
4" Diameter
6.5"x4.5"
5.75" x 3.33"
12.5" x 3.5" Diameter
15"x 3.75"
17" x 13.5" x 8.5"
12.25" x 7" x 3.75"
15"x 12" x 3.5"
60z
16"x 11.5" x 4"
24" x 42" x 3"
23.5"x42"x 1.5"
4.5"x7
15"x4.5"x 11"
20" x 14" x 10"
25" x 10" x 14"
20.25"x 9" x 10"
18"x 12" x 8"
4" x 3"
15"x8"x 17"
14"x8"x 17"
10"x5"x 6"
10"x 6" x 4"

4" x 2.75"
12"x 10" x 6"
2.5"x 1.5"

Honey, Espresso, Black - Vaquetta Leather
Cognac, Molasses - Chrome Tanned Leather

COLORS NOTED ON EACH ITEM
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18.00
177.00
41.00
17.00
130.00
60.00
149.00
22.00
30.00
51.00
45.00
59.00
93.00
10.00
17.00
15.00
38.00
39.00
215.00
51.00
180.00
23.00
100.00
242.00
173.00
22.00
125.00
168.00
209.00
193.00
110.00
31.00
123.00
160.00
37.00
37.00
11.00
36.00
7.00



94782
94807
94901
94902
94906
94928
94929
94931
94941
94956
94999
95045
95046
95086
95089
95091
95092
95094
95109
95110
95140
95186
95191
95230
95234
95247
95251
95252
95286
95289
95409
95419
96009
26019
96029
96039
96049
296089
97349
99125

2026 TICA WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
800 429 2247 OR 239 593 3950

www.ticasport.com
info@ticasport.com

VAQUETTA COLLECTION

TWO FOLD WALLET (honey,espresso,blk)
LUGGAGE TAG (honey, espresso, black)
LARGE PILLOW (honey, espresso, black)
SMALL PILLOW (honey, espresso, black)
TRAY (honey, espresso, black)

CLIP SCORECARD-Flip (honey,esp,black)
CLIP SCORECARD-Book(honey,esp,black)
PRO POUCH (honey, espresso, black)
BELT SCORECARD-Flip(honey,esp,black)
BELT SCORECARD-Book(honey,esp,black)
JEWEL CASE (honey, espresso, black)
OMNI POUCH (honey, espresso, black)
CHURCHILL CIGAR CASE (honey,esp,blk)
HYBRID COVER (honey,espresso,black)
DOP KIT (honey, espresso, black)
LIBERTY SHOTGUN CASE (honey,esp,blk)
CONSTITUTION RIFLE CASE (honey,esp,blk)
HUNTSMAN DUFFLE(honey,espresso,blk)
STADIUM PURSE PLUS(honey,esp,black)
BASIC DUFFLE(honey,espresso,black)
POCKET CLIP SCORECARD (honey,esp,blk)
WOOD COVER (honey, espresso, black)
PASSPORT WALLET (honey,espresso,blk)
SPIRITS POUCH (honey,espresso,black)
LUXE BAG TAG (honey,espresso,black)
PHONE BILLFOLD (honey,espresso,black)
VALLEY DOUBLE WINE(honey,esp,black)
NAPA DOUBLE WINE (honey,espresso,blk)
DRIVER COVER (honey, espresso, black)
ZIP POUCH (honey, espresso, blk)

SHOP TOTE (honey, espresso, black)
VILLAGE TOTE (honey, espresso, black)
PORTFOLIO (honey, espresso, black)
COASTER SET (walnut, black)

FIESTA TOOL (honey, espresso, black)
JOT PORTFOLIO (honey, espresso, black)
ADVANTAGE FLASK (honey,espresso,blk)
ZIPPER PORTFOLIO(honey,espresso,blk)
VEGAS PURSE (honey,espresso,black)

ID BILLFOLD (honey,espresso,black)

4"x 2.75"
5"x 2.5"
18"x 18" x 8"
18"x 12" x 7"
5"x 5"
7.5"x4.5"
4.5"x7.5"
7.5"x7.5"x3.5"
7.5"x4.5"
4.5"x7.5"
9"x4"x 2"
10" x 5.5"x 1.5
10.5"x 5" x 1.25"
4" x 2.5" 10"
10"x6"x 7"
53" x 10"

48" x 13.5"
19.5"x9.5" x 10"
7.5"x 5"
19"x9"x 11"
6.5" x 4.5"
13" x 3.5" x 5.5"
5.5"x4.5"
13.5" x 4"Diameter
4" Diameter
2.5"x 3.5"
18"x4"x 7"
15.5"x4"x 7.5"
7"x4.5"x 15.5"
6.5"x7"x1.5"
11.5"x 12.5" x 5"
12.5"x12"x4"
12.5" x9.5"
4.25"x4.25"x 1"
4.75" x 2.75"
5"x 8"
8oz.
13"x9.5"x 1"
7" x 8"

4" x 2.75"

Honey, Espresso, Black - Vaquetta Leather
Cognac, Molasses - Chrome Tanned Leather

COLORS NOTED ON EACH ITEM

P P P P D P PP D P PP D P PP D P PP D P P D D P PP D P PP D P PP P P LA PH

24.00
10.00
76.00
59.00
24.00
22.00
22.00
26.00
22.00
22.00
33.00
33.00
34.00
19.00
52.00
157.00
182.00
124.00
28.00
91.00
18.00
27.00
22.00
32.00
11.00
12.00
49.00
49.00
32.00
22.00
65.00
74.00
43.00
32.00
21.00
33.00
25.00
73.00
40.00
18.00



90178
90310
91406
92110
92119
92149
92154
92155
92178
92186
92308
92487
92493
92501
92508
92514
92523
92525
92526
92528
92594
92600
92776
92906
92941
93155
93508
93807
94389
94526
95075
95086
95125
95178
95186
95274
95275
95279
95298

2026 TICA WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
800 429 2247 OR 239 593 3950
www.ticasport.com info@ticasport.com
ROMANIZED / HAMPTON LEATHER

COLLECTION
ID WALLET (blue,sage,rustica leather) 4.25"x 3.5" $
THE BRONCO (rustica leather) 20"x 12" x 10.5" $
SUNRISE FLASK (rustica,blue,sage leat 60z $
CONCORD DUFFLE (blue, sage leather) 20"x 12" x 10.5" $
ARISTOCRAT TECH CASE (blue,sage) 15"x 12" x 3.5" $
THE REBEL (rustica leather) 25"x 14" x 10" $
CHEYENNE TOTE (rustica leather) 11.5"x 5" x 12.5" $
CHILL BILLFOLD (blue, sage leather) 2.75" x 4" $
PACESETTER BRIEF (blue,sage leather) 15" x4.5" 11" $
AMOR DOUBLE WINE CASE (blue, sage 12.5"x 7" x 3.75" $
VISITA DUFFLE (blue, sage leather) 18" x 12"x 8" $
SPRINT LUGGAGE TAG (blue, sage) 2.5"x 5" $
MONTE PRO POUCH (blue, sage leather 7.5"x7.5"x3.5" $
GLADES TOTE (blue, sage, rustica leatt  13.5" x 14.5" x 5.5" $
TURO DOP KIT (blue, sage leather) 10"x 6"x 7" $
BIRDIE CLIP CARD HOLDER (blue, sag 6.5" X 4.5" $
WAVE BAG TAG (blue leather) 4 Diameter $
LUNA DOUBLE WINE CASE (blue leatht 15.5"x4"x 7.5" $
FRONTIER SLEEVE (rustica leather) 15" x 10.5" $
BOLO DRIVER HEAD COVER (blue,sag: 7"x4.5"x 15.5" $
MARQUIS DUFFLE (blue, sage leather) 19.5"x9.5"x 10" $
NOBELMAN PORTFOLIO (blue,sage leat 9.5"x 12.5" $
ROCKET FOB (blue leather) 2.5"x 1.5" $
DIVOT TRAY (blue,sage leather) S"x 5" $
EAGLE YARDAGE COVER (blue, sage le 7.5"x4.5" $
RENEGADE BILLFOLD (rustica leather) 2.75"x 4" $
COLT DOP KIT (rustica leather) 10"x 6" x 7" $
LUGGAGE TAG (rustica leather) 5" x2.5" $
BUSINESS CARD HOLDER(rustica,blu,: 4" x 2.75" $
DIPLOMAT SLEEVE (rustica leather) 15" x 10.5" $
ZIP CARD CASE (blue, sage leather) 4.75" x 3.5" $
HYBRID COVER (blue, sage leather) 4" x 2.5" 10" $
RODEO ID BILLFOLD (rustica leather) 2.75" x 4" $
WYATT BRIEF CASE (rustica leather) 15"x4.5"x 11" $
WOOD COVER (blue, sage leather) 13"x 3.5"x 5.5" $
CASSIDY SLING POUCH (rustica leathe 14" x 8.5" $
BUSTER/ ONE STRAP BACKPACK 15" X 11" X 4.5" $
FOUNDERS LUGGAGE TAG(rustica,blu 3.5"x 5 $
CHURCHILL CIGAR CASE(sage,blu,rust  10.5"x 5" x 1.25" $

Rustica - Hampton Leather Blue, Sage Green - Romanized Leather
COLORS NOTED ON EACH ITEM

34.00
249.00
24.00
228.00
213.00
277.00
104.00
18.00
140.00
62.00
148.00
11.00
37.00
145.00
68.00
20.00
11.00
54.00
59.00
40.00
172.00
61.00
8.00
26.00
23.00
18.00
68.00
12.00
14.00
59.00
14.00
29.00
19.00
140.00
36.00
74.00
136.00
13.00
38.00



95352
95417
95494
95504
95514
95591
95594
95600
95603
95696
95699
95906
96049
98169
98352

800 429 2247 OR 239 593 3950
www.ticasport.com info@ticasport.com
ROMANIZED / HAMPTON LEATHER

COLLECTION

OUTLAW BACKPACK (rustica leather)
BLAZE TRAVEL KIT (rustica leather)
WRANGLER YARDAGE COVER (rustica)
CODY POUCH (blue,sage,rustica leather)
CARSON POCKET CLIP SCORECRD (rustica)
CROCKETT SHOTGUN CASE (rustica)
ROSWELL DUFFLE (rustica leather)
DENVER PORTFOLIO (rustica leather)
PECOS PORTFOLIO (rustica leather)
BOONE DOUBLE WINE CASE (rustica)
MAVERICK SHOE BAG (rustica leather)

ALAMO TRAY (rustica leather) S"x &"
ADVANTAGE FLASK (rustica,blue,sage) 8oz
FAIRWAY SHOEBAG (blue, sage leather) 13.5"x9.25" x 4.5"
PRIMO KNAPSACK (blue, sage leather) 14"x8"x 7"

Rustica - Hampton Leather Blue, Sage Green - Romanized Leather

14"x 8"x 17"
10"x 5" x 6"
7.5" x 4.5" (closed)
10.5" x 1.5" x 5.25"
6.5"x 4.5"

53" x 10"
19.5"x9.5" x 10"
12.5" x 9.5"
12.5" x 9.5"
12.5"x 7" x 3.75"
13.5"x9.25" x 4.5"

COLORS NOTED ON EACH ITEM

S P P P P P P P P P PP P AP

210.00
47.00
23.00
38.00
21.00

207.00

172.00
63.00
36.00
62.00
72.00
26.00
27.00
72.00

190.00



90410
90469
90510
91190
91193
91252
92089
92286
93001
93002
93526
93789
94089
94186
94216
94349
94401
94452
94494
94496
94529
94691
95081
95190
95193
95195
95292
95349
95390
95401
99089
99190
99349
99404
99691

2026 TICA WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
800 429 2247 OR 239 593 3950
www.ticasport.com
info@ticasport.com

CANVAS COLLECTION

COMMODORE DUFFLE (blue can/tobacco)
PARADISE SHOEBAG (créme can/tobacco)
CALYPSO DUFFLE (créme can/tobacco)
LEEWARD POUCH (blue canvas/tobacco)
MARINA PURSE (blue canvas/tobacco)
FREEPORT SLEEVE (créme canvas/tobacco
CAPTAIN'S DUFFLE (blue canvas/tobacco)
PAISANO WINE CASE (créme can/blu,sage)
STARBOARD DUFFLE (blue can/tobacco)
MILAN DUFFLE (créme can/blue leather)
CASTAWAY SLEEVE (blue canvas/tobacco)
TOP SIDE BRIEF (blue canvas/tobacco )
LUAU DUFFLE (créme canvas/tobacco)
DOCKSIDE WINE CASE (blue can/tobacco)
REGATTA GARMENT BAG (blu can/tobacco)
CAYMAN PURSE (blue canvas/tobacco )
PANAMA TOTE (créme canvas/tobacco)
CABO BACKPACK (créme canvas/tobacco)
HAVANA DOP KIT (créme canvas/tobacco)
BIMINI WINE CASE (créme canas tobacco)
ADMIRAL BACKPACK (blue can/tobacco)
CHARTER SHOEBAG (blue canvas/tobacco)
CABIN DOP KIT (blue canvas/tobacco)
VIDA POUCH (créme canvas/tobacco)

RIVA PURSE (créme canvas/tobacco )
VERONA PURSE (créme canvas/blue )
PICKLEBALL COVER (crém,blu can/tobacca
RIO PURSE (créme canvas/tobacco)

CART TOTE (blue,crém can/sage,blue,tob)
PORT TOTE (blue canvas/tobacco leather)
AMALFI DOP KIT (créme canvas/blue )
ARIA POUCH (créme canvas/blue, sage)
TULA PURSE (créme canvas/blue, sage)
ROMA TOTE (créme canvas/blue, sage)
NOVA SHOE BAG (créme can/blue, sage)

20" x 12" x 10.5"
13.5"x9.25" x 4.5"
20" x 12" x 10.5"
8"x 7"
8x7"x1"

15" x 10.5"
18" x 12" x 8"
12.5"x 7" x 3.75"
19"x11"x 11"
19"x 11"x 11"
15" x 10.5"
15"x4.5"x 11"
18" x 12" x 8"
12.5"x 7" x 3.75"
23.5"x 1.5" x 42"
8"x7"x1"
11.5"x 5."x 12.5"
15"x8"x 17"
10"x 6" x 7"
12.5"x 7" x 3.75"
14"x8"x 17"
13.5"x9.25" x 4.5"
10"x 6" x 7"
8"x 7"

8" x7"x1"
8"x7"x1"
9.25" x 14"
8"x7"x1"
7"x 9" x 5.5"
11.5"x 12.5"x 5"
10"x 6" x 7"
8"x 7"

8" x7"x1"
11.5"x 5" x 12.5"
13.5"x9.25" x 4.5"

Canvas Color/Leather Color
Creme Canvas or Blue Canvas with Tobacco, Sage Green or Blue Leather
COLORS NOTED ON EACH ITEM

D P P P D P PP D PP DD PP DD PP DD PP DD PP DD PP DD PP

177.00
60.00
177.00
22.00
34.00
51.00
110.00
52.00
115.00
115.00
51.00
120.00
110.00
52.00
146.00
41.00
58.00
172.00
49.00
52.00
172.00
60.00
49.00
22.00
34.00
34.00
72.00
41.00
58.00
58.00
49.00
22.00
41.00
58.00
60.00
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